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Rang Stnr Name Jg. Nat. Verein/Ort Ges-Rg. 0-21,1k 21,1-42k Brutto

FRAUEN
1 11 Baierl Anita 88 AUT TUS Kremsmünster 15 1:19:45 1:22:49 2:42:35
2 27 Freitag Karin 80 AUT LG Decker Itter 20 1:19:53 1:24:33 2:44:27
3 39 Schenk Victoria 88 AUT Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 23 1:22:05 1:25:38 2:47:45
4 36 Pachlatko Verena 78 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 32 1:24:05 1:27:56 2:52:02
5 45 Weber Andrea 71 AUT SV Reutte LA Raiffeisen 35 1:25:52 1:28:34 2:54:28
6 31 Hofer Sabine 61 AUT LAC Salzburg 50 1:27:54 1:33:56 3:01:52
7 38 Reiter Elisabeth 75 AUT LC Waldviertel 56 1:28:48 1:36:28 3:05:17
8 28 Fuchs Ursula 79 AUT Bike Klinik Team Alex Scheer 61 1:29:48 1:37:43 3:07:32
9 20 Bergauer Petra 68 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 64 1:31:46 1:36:21 3:08:08
10 35 Moosbrugger Sophia 94 AUT SK Rueckenwind 68 1:33:37 1:37:42 3:11:20
11 21 Bunderla Michaela 75 AUT Team vegan.at 84 1:41:49 1:41:37 3:23:27
12 43 Starz Elisabeth 71 AUT LC VITUS 85 1:37:53 1:45:43 3:23:37
13 32 Kaiser Claudia 70 AUT Plussport Saalfelden 90 1:38:48 1:47:47 3:26:37
14 30 Haller-Peck Gertraud 56 AUT 1. Laufclub Parndorf 94 1:42:11 1:44:54 3:27:06
15 40 Schmelz Christine 55 AUT LCAV Jodl Packaging 97 1:42:25 1:45:10 3:27:36
16 44 Unger Iris 93 AUT Team vegan.at 98 1:42:32 1:45:51 3:28:25
17 33 Knapp Andrea 71 AUT LG Decker Itter 101 1:40:47 1:49:30 3:30:19
18 42 Sommerauer Andrea 73 AUT Club RunAustria 102 1:43:55 1:46:54 3:30:50
19 24 Egger Daniela 73 AUT LC Neufurth 104 1:45:01 1:54:26 3:39:29
20 46 Weissenbök Paulina 75 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 107 1:47:37 1:53:10 3:40:48
21 37 Panosch Sabine 66 AUT Club RunAustria 110 1:47:03 1:56:17 3:43:21
22 41 Schmid-Tatzreiter Edith 67 AUT Club RunAustria 111 1:47:07 2:00:03 3:47:11
23 29 Haider Ilse 49 AUT SK VÖEST 114 1:54:47 1:57:53 3:52:42
24 23 Csaszar Sarah 90 AUT LG Decker Itter 115 1:54:18 2:08:20 4:02:39
25 48 Zechner Theresia 45 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 119 2:02:52 2:09:20 4:12:14
26 25 Erhart-Huber Pauline 62 AUT Club RunAustria 120 2:05:08 2:13:14 4:18:23
27 34 Lehner Katharina 54 AUT Club RunAustria 124 2:08:00 2:31:00 4:39:02

MÄNNER
1 73 Gruber Robert 75 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 1 1:10:21 1:14:54 2:25:17
2 98 Linseder Stefan 83 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 2 1:11:40 1:16:36 2:28:18
3 145 Unger Thomas 88 AUT Team vegan.at 3 1:17:51 1:17:12 2:35:05
4 93 Kühne Karsten 74 AUT LG Wien 4 1:17:34 1:18:39 2:36:15
5 159 Wurm Johannes 74 AUT Sportunion Bad Zell 5 1:18:32 1:18:06 2:36:40
6 116 Rauth Romed 78 AUT UAB Athletics 6 1:17:33 1:20:12 2:37:46
7 133 Sommer Tomasz 79 AUT UAB Athletics 7 1:17:33 1:20:55 2:38:30
8 72 Grall Michael 81 AUT LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 8 1:18:33 1:20:05 2:38:40
9 79 Heigl Thomas 80 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 9 1:19:52 1:21:00 2:40:54
10 83 Hotz Martin 73 AUT LG Kirchdorf 10 1:19:45 1:21:21 2:41:07
11 69 Glaser Robert 68 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 11 1:19:56 1:21:18 2:41:15
12 96 Leitner Matthias 72 AUT SK Rueckenwind 12 1:19:44 1:21:33 2:41:19
13 119 Riefler Oliver 73 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 13 1:19:46 1:21:57 2:41:44
14 51 Bartl Andreas 65 AUT LV Falsche Hasen 14 1:20:29 1:21:54 2:42:24
15 10 Aumayr Karl 82 AUT Club RunAustria 16 1:19:45 1:22:57 2:42:43
16 143 Tripolt Stefan 85 AUT UNION Neuhofen/Krems 17 1:19:44 1:22:57 2:42:43
17 107 Neukamp Christoph 89 AUT TrumerTriTeam 18 1:21:24 1:22:16 2:43:42
18 109 Obersamer Lukas 85 AUT TrumerTriTeam 19 1:21:25 1:22:19 2:43:45
19 135 Standl Hubert 64 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 21 1:19:46 1:24:50 2:44:37
20 111 Punz Thomas 84 AUT UNION St. Pölten 22 1:21:58 1:23:30 2:45:30
21 78 Hechenberger Peter 68 AUT LG Decker Itter 24 1:19:52 1:28:12 2:48:05
22 156 Winkler Manuel 81 AUT Murrunners Tri 25 1:20:21 1:27:56 2:48:18
23 104 Morawetz Hubert 69 AUT SK VÖEST 26 1:19:46 1:28:50 2:48:38
24 61 De-Lenn-Solano Eddy-Raul 63 AUT LG Decker Itter 27 1:21:24 1:27:49 2:49:14
25 86 Kabicher Michael 85 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 28 1:21:25 1:28:09 2:49:36
26 151 Weixelbaum Franz 80 AUT SV Waha Fix&Fertig St. Margarethen 29 1:21:20 1:28:26 2:49:47
27 140 Sungi Alfred 69 AUT UAB Athletics 30 1:23:55 1:26:05 2:50:01
28 67 Freudenthaler Johannes 69 AUT ATUS Amstetten 31 1:20:40 1:30:32 2:51:13
29 70 Glauninger Gerhard 75 AUT Trirun Jussi Jennersdorf 33 1:23:55 1:28:07 2:52:03
30 112 Radlmayr Alois 61 AUT TRIRUN Linz 34 1:22:54 1:29:41 2:52:36
31 152 Wernig Martin 81 AUT LG Südkärnten 36 1:21:45 1:33:05 2:54:52
32 85 Intering Alexander 89 AUT UAB Athletics 37 1:25:33 1:29:23 2:54:58
33 144 Tschernitz Harald 89 AUT Team vegan.at 38 1:22:52 1:34:12 2:57:05
34 160 Wöginger Kristof 78 AUT Team vegan.at 39 1:26:19 1:31:51 2:58:11
35 88 Kern Manfred 80 AUT Cool Running Hieflau 40 1:27:30 1:30:52 2:58:23
36 63 Dorner Christian 65 AUT LC Running Puchberg 41 1:29:33 1:29:07 2:58:41
37 76 Harding Mike 59 AUT ATSV Linz LA 42 1:29:22 1:29:32 2:58:55
38 71 Grall Hermann 62 AUT LG Kirchdorf 43 1:26:37 1:32:42 2:59:20
39 126 Schleindl Franz 71 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 44 1:22:57 1:36:30 2:59:29
40 84 Hörmann Martin 74 AUT HSV WN 45 1:28:05 1:31:26 2:59:32
41 53 Batra Sudhir 84 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 46 1:28:08 1:31:50 2:59:59
42 74 Hafner Michael 66 AUT LG Wien 47 1:28:05 1:31:58 3:00:04
43 154 Wilscher Andreas 68 AUT LSC Rennweg/Katschberg 48 1:28:35 1:31:37 3:00:14
44 141 Sunk Helmut 60 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 49 1:29:12 1:31:52 3:01:05
45 122 Scharinger Ludwig 70 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 51 1:21:54 1:41:31 3:03:26
46 60 Cerny Rudolf 72 AUT LC Waldviertel 52 1:27:18 1:36:11 3:03:31
47 146 Urban Rudi 78 AUT ASV Salzburg ZV LA 53 1:22:50 1:41:06 3:03:57
48 77 Hartmann Siegfried 56 AUT Laufsportverein Feldkirch 54 1:29:37 1:35:10 3:04:49
49 114 Rausch Bernhard 78 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 55 1:30:17 1:34:35 3:04:53
50 75 Haidlen Christoph 66 AUT LG Telfs 57 1:30:28 1:35:22 3:05:52
51 161 Zdouc Maximilian 62 AUT LG Südkärnten 58 1:27:42 1:38:19 3:06:02
52 103 Mayr Andreas 68 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 59 1:31:02 1:35:22 3:06:26
53 137 Streicher Wolfgang 67 AUT HSVK Marathon 60 1:30:29 1:36:39 3:07:10
54 153 Wieser Michael 83 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 62 1:28:08 1:39:44 3:07:53
55 138 Strutzenberger Mario 81 AUT LG Kirchdorf 63 1:24:21 1:43:37 3:07:59
56 150 Weissenbök Roland 73 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 65 1:32:54 1:35:15 3:08:10
57 92 Königsmaier Bernhard 68 AUT LC Ebensee 66 1:27:07 1:42:22 3:09:30
58 87 Kalleitner Robert 72 AUT SV Waha Fix&Fertig St. Margarethen 67 1:31:53 1:37:44 3:09:39
59 100 Lödl Werner 73 AUT Cool Running Hieflau 69 1:34:33 1:37:35 3:12:10
60 121 Scharf Erich 72 AUT LC Waldviertel 70 1:32:33 1:40:16 3:12:51
61 105 Mössner Martin 64 AUT SK Rueckenwind 71 1:30:47 1:42:13 3:13:01
62 125 Schlager Gottfried 77 AUT ASV Salzburg ZV LA 72 1:34:14 1:39:02 3:13:18
63 134 Spettel Karl 61 AUT ZSV LAUFTEAM Wolfurt 73 1:32:40 1:40:51 3:13:32
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64 58 Brodowicz Christoph 84 AUT LG Wien 74 1:24:36 1:48:59 3:13:36
65 65 Ertel Günther 83 AUT ATV Irdning 75 1:27:30 1:46:21 3:13:53
66 149 Weissenböck Armin 71 AUT HSV WN 76 1:34:42 1:39:31 3:14:14
67 173 Bair Christian 70 AUT SK Rueckenwind 77 1:35:38 1:39:27 3:15:07
68 64 Egger Gottfried 71 AUT LC Neufurth 78 1:34:22 1:41:12 3:15:36
69 130 Senoner Thomas 69 AUT LG Decker Itter 79 1:30:57 1:45:42 3:16:40
70 52 Basic Asim 77 AUT ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 80 1:36:15 1:41:32 3:17:49
71 57 Bretterbauer Erich 56 AUT Cool Running Hieflau 81 1:37:02 1:42:44 3:19:48
72 50 Avar Dietmar 59 AUT HSVK Marathon 82 1:38:47 1:43:35 3:22:23
73 68 Gansch Martin 63 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 83 1:37:10 1:46:01 3:23:12
74 66 Fessler Konrad 51 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 86 1:38:45 1:45:39 3:24:26
75 128 Schuh Herbert 57 AUT LC Waldviertel 87 1:33:30 1:51:08 3:24:40
76 89 Kleindienst Gerald 61 AUT ULT Deutsch Wagram 88 1:39:45 1:45:09 3:24:56
77 90 Kopitsch Franz 55 AUT Cool Running Hieflau 89 1:37:08 1:49:08 3:26:18
78 148 Vidreis Günther 61 AUT OSC Treksta Austria 91 1:32:51 1:53:49 3:26:41
79 82 Holzer Michael 66 AUT HSVK Marathon 92 1:41:11 1:45:40 3:26:52
80 80 Hinterhofer Roland 91 AUT Laufclub Mank 93 1:24:01 2:02:59 3:27:01
81 97 Lengauer Michael 72 AUT Cool Running Hieflau 95 1:40:32 1:46:34 3:27:08
82 136 Steinbacher Claus 69 AUT Club RunAustria 96 1:41:46 1:45:37 3:27:25
83 108 Neumaier Walter 51 AUT LC IDEE Rottenmann 99 1:39:29 1:48:57 3:28:27
84 147 Vaschauner Thomas 67 AUT LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 100 1:28:33 2:01:20 3:29:54
85 110 Panzl Hannes 72 AUT Club RunAustria 103 1:37:01 2:00:04 3:37:06
86 117 Reiter Hermann 81 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 105 1:39:08 2:01:08 3:40:17
87 113 Rasinger Lorenz 54 AUT KLC 106 1:46:17 1:54:27 3:40:45
88 157 Wlk Georg 58 AUT KLC 108 1:42:00 1:59:54 3:41:55
89 120 Riepl Anton 72 AUT DSG Maria Elend 109 1:40:49 2:02:04 3:42:54
90 155 Wimmer Anton 63 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 112 1:50:44 1:57:13 3:47:58
91 99 Lukasser Günther 65 AUT U. Raika Lienz 113 1:44:04 2:04:57 3:49:03
92 59 Cecco Albert 46 AUT ZSV LAUFTEAM Wolfurt 116 1:55:58 2:08:14 4:04:13
93 118 Reiter Michael 80 AUT TSV St. Konrad 117 1:52:00 2:13:02 4:05:03
94 106 Mühlbacher Kurt 68 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 118 1:59:22 2:12:40 4:12:03
95 124 Schenner Alfred 37 AUT HSV WN 121 1:58:35 2:23:14 4:21:51
96 102 Maier Augustin 39 AUT LCA Hochschwab 122 2:01:29 2:26:59 4:28:29
97 101 Lüftinger Edmund 58 AUT Club RunAustria 123 2:08:00 2:20:59 4:29:00
98 132 Simon Josy 33 AUT LG St. Wolfgang 125 2:08:03 2:31:38 4:39:43
99 81 Hirschböck Friedrich 41 AUT LC Waldviertel 126 2:24:14 2:56:22 5:20:37

DNF 129 Seid Endris 89 AUT LCAV Jodl Packaging DNF 1:10:43 1:52:57
DNF 55 Benesch Karl 61 AUT LG Wien DNF 1:32:56 2:21:10
DNF 162 Guttenbrunner Christian 85 AUT LC Sicking DNF 1:14:17 1:14:18
DNF 115 Rausch Christian 74 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf DNF 1:23:46 1:23:47
DNF 54 Bauernhofer Christian 82 AUT LCA Hochschwab DNF 1:32:05 1:32:06
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W-35
1 27 Freitag Karin 80 AUT LG Decker Itter 13 1:19:53 1:24:33 2:44:27
2 36 Pachlatko Verena 78 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 22 1:24:05 1:27:56 2:52:02
3 28 Fuchs Ursula 79 AUT Bike Klinik Team Alex Scheer 48 1:29:48 1:37:43 3:07:32

M-35
1 116 Rauth Romed 78 AUT UAB Athletics 4 1:17:33 1:20:12 2:37:46
2 133 Sommer Tomasz 79 AUT UAB Athletics 5 1:17:33 1:20:55 2:38:30
3 72 Grall Michael 81 AUT LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 6 1:18:33 1:20:05 2:38:40
4 79 Heigl Thomas 80 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 7 1:19:52 1:21:00 2:40:54
5 156 Winkler Manuel 81 AUT Murrunners Tri 16 1:20:21 1:27:56 2:48:18
6 151 Weixelbaum Franz 80 AUT SV Waha Fix&Fertig St. Margarethen 19 1:21:20 1:28:26 2:49:47
7 152 Wernig Martin 81 AUT LG Südkärnten 26 1:21:45 1:33:05 2:54:52
8 160 Wöginger Kristof 78 AUT Team vegan.at 27 1:26:19 1:31:51 2:58:11
9 88 Kern Manfred 80 AUT Cool Running Hieflau 28 1:27:30 1:30:52 2:58:23
10 146 Urban Rudi 78 AUT ASV Salzburg ZV LA 40 1:22:50 1:41:06 3:03:57
11 114 Rausch Bernhard 78 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 42 1:30:17 1:34:35 3:04:53
12 138 Strutzenberger Mario 81 AUT LG Kirchdorf 49 1:24:21 1:43:37 3:07:59
13 125 Schlager Gottfried 77 AUT ASV Salzburg ZV LA 57 1:34:14 1:39:02 3:13:18
14 52 Basic Asim 77 AUT ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 64 1:36:15 1:41:32 3:17:49
15 117 Reiter Hermann 81 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 87 1:39:08 2:01:08 3:40:17
16 118 Reiter Michael 80 AUT TSV St. Konrad 98 1:52:00 2:13:02 4:05:03

W-40
1 38 Reiter Elisabeth 75 AUT LC Waldviertel 43 1:28:48 1:36:28 3:05:17
2 21 Bunderla Michaela 75 AUT Team vegan.at 68 1:41:49 1:41:37 3:23:27
3 42 Sommerauer Andrea 73 AUT Club RunAustria 84 1:43:55 1:46:54 3:30:50
4 24 Egger Daniela 73 AUT LC Neufurth 86 1:45:01 1:54:26 3:39:29
5 46 Weissenbök Paulina 75 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 89 1:47:37 1:53:10 3:40:48

M-40
1 73 Gruber Robert 75 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 1 1:10:21 1:14:54 2:25:17
2 93 Kühne Karsten 74 AUT LG Wien 2 1:17:34 1:18:39 2:36:15
3 159 Wurm Johannes 74 AUT Sportunion Bad Zell 3 1:18:32 1:18:06 2:36:40
4 83 Hotz Martin 73 AUT LG Kirchdorf 8 1:19:45 1:21:21 2:41:07
5 96 Leitner Matthias 72 AUT SK Rueckenwind 10 1:19:44 1:21:33 2:41:19
6 119 Riefler Oliver 73 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 11 1:19:46 1:21:57 2:41:44
7 70 Glauninger Gerhard 75 AUT Trirun Jussi Jennersdorf 23 1:23:55 1:28:07 2:52:03
8 84 Hörmann Martin 74 AUT HSV WN 33 1:28:05 1:31:26 2:59:32
9 60 Cerny Rudolf 72 AUT LC Waldviertel 39 1:27:18 1:36:11 3:03:31
10 150 Weissenbök Roland 73 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 51 1:32:54 1:35:15 3:08:10
11 87 Kalleitner Robert 72 AUT SV Waha Fix&Fertig St. Margarethen 53 1:31:53 1:37:44 3:09:39
12 100 Lödl Werner 73 AUT Cool Running Hieflau 54 1:34:33 1:37:35 3:12:10
13 121 Scharf Erich 72 AUT LC Waldviertel 55 1:32:33 1:40:16 3:12:51
14 97 Lengauer Michael 72 AUT Cool Running Hieflau 78 1:40:32 1:46:34 3:27:08
15 110 Panzl Hannes 72 AUT Club RunAustria 85 1:37:01 2:00:04 3:37:06
16 120 Riepl Anton 72 AUT DSG Maria Elend 91 1:40:49 2:02:04 3:42:54

DNF 115 Rausch Christian 74 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf DNF 1:23:46 1:23:47

W-45
1 45 Weber Andrea 71 AUT SV Reutte LA Raiffeisen 25 1:25:52 1:28:34 2:54:28
2 20 Bergauer Petra 68 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 50 1:31:46 1:36:21 3:08:08
3 43 Starz Elisabeth 71 AUT LC VITUS 69 1:37:53 1:45:43 3:23:37
4 32 Kaiser Claudia 70 AUT Plussport Saalfelden 74 1:38:48 1:47:47 3:26:37
5 33 Knapp Andrea 71 AUT LG Decker Itter 83 1:40:47 1:49:30 3:30:19
6 41 Schmid-Tatzreiter Edith 67 AUT Club RunAustria 93 1:47:07 2:00:03 3:47:11

M-45
1 69 Glaser Robert 68 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 9 1:19:56 1:21:18 2:41:15
2 78 Hechenberger Peter 68 AUT LG Decker Itter 15 1:19:52 1:28:12 2:48:05
3 104 Morawetz Hubert 69 AUT SK VÖEST 17 1:19:46 1:28:50 2:48:38
4 140 Sungi Alfred 69 AUT UAB Athletics 20 1:23:55 1:26:05 2:50:01
5 67 Freudenthaler Johannes 69 AUT ATUS Amstetten 21 1:20:40 1:30:32 2:51:13
6 126 Schleindl Franz 71 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 32 1:22:57 1:36:30 2:59:29
7 154 Wilscher Andreas 68 AUT LSC Rennweg/Katschberg 35 1:28:35 1:31:37 3:00:14
8 122 Scharinger Ludwig 70 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 38 1:21:54 1:41:31 3:03:26
9 103 Mayr Andreas 68 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 46 1:31:02 1:35:22 3:06:26
10 137 Streicher Wolfgang 67 AUT HSVK Marathon 47 1:30:29 1:36:39 3:07:10
11 92 Königsmaier Bernhard 68 AUT LC Ebensee 52 1:27:07 1:42:22 3:09:30
12 149 Weissenböck Armin 71 AUT HSV WN 59 1:34:42 1:39:31 3:14:14
13 173 Bair Christian 70 AUT SK Rueckenwind 60 1:35:38 1:39:27 3:15:07
14 64 Egger Gottfried 71 AUT LC Neufurth 61 1:34:22 1:41:12 3:15:36
15 130 Senoner Thomas 69 AUT LG Decker Itter 62 1:30:57 1:45:42 3:16:40
16 136 Steinbacher Claus 69 AUT Club RunAustria 79 1:41:46 1:45:37 3:27:25
17 147 Vaschauner Thomas 67 AUT LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 82 1:28:33 2:01:20 3:29:54
18 106 Mühlbacher Kurt 68 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 99 1:59:22 2:12:40 4:12:03

W-50
1 37 Panosch Sabine 66 AUT Club RunAustria 92 1:47:03 1:56:17 3:43:21
2 25 Erhart-Huber Pauline 62 AUT Club RunAustria 101 2:05:08 2:13:14 4:18:23

M-50
1 51 Bartl Andreas 65 AUT LV Falsche Hasen 12 1:20:29 1:21:54 2:42:24
2 135 Standl Hubert 64 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 14 1:19:46 1:24:50 2:44:37
3 61 De-Lenn-Solano Eddy-Raul 63 AUT LG Decker Itter 18 1:21:24 1:27:49 2:49:14
4 63 Dorner Christian 65 AUT LC Running Puchberg 29 1:29:33 1:29:07 2:58:41
5 71 Grall Hermann 62 AUT LG Kirchdorf 31 1:26:37 1:32:42 2:59:20
6 74 Hafner Michael 66 AUT LG Wien 34 1:28:05 1:31:58 3:00:04
7 75 Haidlen Christoph 66 AUT LG Telfs 44 1:30:28 1:35:22 3:05:52
8 161 Zdouc Maximilian 62 AUT LG Südkärnten 45 1:27:42 1:38:19 3:06:02
9 105 Mössner Martin 64 AUT SK Rueckenwind 56 1:30:47 1:42:13 3:13:01
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10 68 Gansch Martin 63 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 67 1:37:10 1:46:01 3:23:12
11 82 Holzer Michael 66 AUT HSVK Marathon 76 1:41:11 1:45:40 3:26:52
12 155 Wimmer Anton 63 AUT Lauftreff Nußdorf 94 1:50:44 1:57:13 3:47:58
13 99 Lukasser Günther 65 AUT U. Raika Lienz 95 1:44:04 2:04:57 3:49:03

W-55
1 31 Hofer Sabine 61 AUT LAC Salzburg 37 1:27:54 1:33:56 3:01:52

M-55
1 112 Radlmayr Alois 61 AUT TRIRUN Linz 24 1:22:54 1:29:41 2:52:36
2 76 Harding Mike 59 AUT ATSV Linz LA 30 1:29:22 1:29:32 2:58:55
3 141 Sunk Helmut 60 AUT LAG NÖ Mitte 36 1:29:12 1:31:52 3:01:05
4 134 Spettel Karl 61 AUT ZSV LAUFTEAM Wolfurt 58 1:32:40 1:40:51 3:13:32
5 123 Schaumann Martin 61 AUT Club RunAustria 63 1:35:42 1:41:59 3:17:42
6 50 Avar Dietmar 59 AUT HSVK Marathon 66 1:38:47 1:43:35 3:22:23
7 128 Schuh Herbert 57 AUT LC Waldviertel 71 1:33:30 1:51:08 3:24:40
8 89 Kleindienst Gerald 61 AUT ULT Deutsch Wagram 72 1:39:45 1:45:09 3:24:56
9 148 Vidreis Günther 61 AUT OSC Treksta Austria 75 1:32:51 1:53:49 3:26:41
10 157 Wlk Georg 58 AUT KLC 90 1:42:00 1:59:54 3:41:55
11 101 Lüftinger Edmund 58 AUT Club RunAustria 104 2:08:00 2:20:59 4:29:00

DNF 55 Benesch Karl 61 AUT LG Wien DNF 1:32:56 2:21:10

W-60
1 30 Haller-Peck Gertraud 56 AUT 1. Laufclub Parndorf 77 1:42:11 1:44:54 3:27:06
2 40 Schmelz Christine 55 AUT LCAV Jodl Packaging 80 1:42:25 1:45:10 3:27:36
3 34 Lehner Katharina 54 AUT Club RunAustria 105 2:08:00 2:31:00 4:39:02

M-60
1 77 Hartmann Siegfried 56 AUT Laufsportverein Feldkirch 41 1:29:37 1:35:10 3:04:49
2 57 Bretterbauer Erich 56 AUT Cool Running Hieflau 65 1:37:02 1:42:44 3:19:48
3 90 Kopitsch Franz 55 AUT Cool Running Hieflau 73 1:37:08 1:49:08 3:26:18
4 113 Rasinger Lorenz 54 AUT KLC 88 1:46:17 1:54:27 3:40:45

W-65
1 29 Haider Ilse 49 AUT SK VÖEST 96 1:54:47 1:57:53 3:52:42

M-65
1 66 Fessler Konrad 51 AUT LSG Vorarlberg 70 1:38:45 1:45:39 3:24:26
2 108 Neumaier Walter 51 AUT LC IDEE Rottenmann 81 1:39:29 1:48:57 3:28:27

W-70
1 48 Zechner Theresia 45 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal 100 2:02:52 2:09:20 4:12:14

M-70
1 59 Cecco Albert 46 AUT ZSV LAUFTEAM Wolfurt 97 1:55:58 2:08:14 4:04:13

M-75
1 124 Schenner Alfred 37 AUT HSV WN 102 1:58:35 2:23:14 4:21:51
2 102 Maier Augustin 39 AUT LCA Hochschwab 103 2:01:29 2:26:59 4:28:29
3 81 Hirschböck Friedrich 41 AUT LC Waldviertel 107 2:24:14 2:56:22 5:20:37

M-80
1 132 Simon Josy 33 AUT LG St. Wolfgang 106 2:08:03 2:31:38 4:39:43
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Zeitnehmung & Auswertung: PENTEK timing GmbH - Siebenbrunnengasse 19-21/B/4, 1050 Wien - www.pentek-timing.at
Ausdruck: 2016-05-01 14:21:44Wertung: 2016-05-01 14:13:43

Rang Teamname Teilnehmer Altersklasse KRg. Gesamt

1 Kolland Topsport Gaal Gruber Robert, Linseder Stefan, Heigl Thomas männlich 1 07:34:26
2 UAB Athletics Rauth Romed, Sommer Tomasz, Sungi Alfred männlich 2 08:06:16
3 Lauftreff Nußdorf Riefler Oliver, Standl Hubert, Schleindl Franz männlich 3 08:25:48
4 Team vegan.at Unger Thomas, Tschernitz Harald, Wöginger Kristof männlich 4 08:30:19
5 LG Kirchdorf Hotz Martin, Grall Hermann, Strutzenberger Mario männlich 5 08:48:24
6 LG Wien Kühne Karsten, Hafner Michael, Brodowicz Christoph männlich 6 08:49:53
7 LG Decker Itter Hechenberger Peter, De-Lenn-Solano Eddy-Raul, Senoner Thomas männlich 7 08:53:57
8 Lauftreff Nußdorf Batra Sudhir, Scharinger Ludwig, Rausch Bernhard männlich 8 09:08:16
9 SK Rueckenwind Leitner Matthias, Mössner Martin, Bair Christian männlich 9 09:09:25
10 Cool Running Hieflau Kern Manfred, Lödl Werner, Bretterbauer Erich männlich 10 09:30:19
11 LAG NÖ Mitte Sunk Helmut, Mayr Andreas, Gansch Martin männlich 11 09:30:41
12 LC Waldviertel Cerny Rudolf, Scharf Erich, Schuh Herbert männlich 12 09:40:59
13 Club RunAustria Aumayr Karl, Steinbacher Claus, Panzl Hannes männlich 13 09:47:12
14 HSVK Marathon Streicher Wolfgang, Avar Dietmar, Holzer Michael männlich 14 09:56:24
15 LG Decker Itter Freitag Karin, Knapp Andrea, Csaszar Sarah weiblich 1 10:17:23
16 HSV WN Hörmann Martin, Weissenböck Armin, Schenner Alfred männlich 15 10:35:35
17 Club RunAustria Sommerauer Andrea, Panosch Sabine, Schmid-Tatzreiter Edith weiblich 2 11:01:21
18 Lauftreff Nußdorf Wieser Michael, Wimmer Anton, Mühlbacher Kurt männlich 16 11:07:53


